Rank Competitor(s)

Camille Perreault / Bryan Pierro
Emmanuelle Guay / Alexandre Roy
Charlie Forest / Nathaniel Foster
Laura Bergeron / Louis-Marie Labelle

A WN P

Club

Magog/St-Hubert

Des Deux-Rives/Des Deux-Rives
Repentigny/Montreal F.S.C.
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu/St-Bruno

Karen Howard

2

SKATECANADA

Championnats québécois d'été 2016

Pierrefonds
4 ao(it 2016 to 7 aolt 2016

Pre-Novice Pair (Evé. 3 - 9)

Category Result Summary

Region SP FP
ER/RS 26.16 44.00
LC/LC 29.29 39.50
LN/MC 24.74 40.48
RS/RS 19.29

Points

70.16
68.79
65.22
19.29

Date: 5-ao(it-2016 11:53:46

Jerome Poulin

2
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